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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Re: Viasys Sipap
1 message

Bogdan Brici <bogdan.brici@neopuls.ro> Thu, Oct 26, 2023 at 10:36 AM
To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Dear Sophie,

We need 3, I will send you payment proof. Can you send it today? Please include also transport in the invoice.

Thank you.

Best regards,

Brici Bogdan
GM Abb Neopuls
www.neopuls.ro
+40727335170

joi, 26 oct. 2023, 12:31 Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk> a scris:
Good morning, 

Thank you for your email. Our compatible Oxygen Sensor for the Viasys SiPAP is the R-22MEDV - part number
0110021:

These cost €30.20 each. We have them available in stock. How many are you looking for? 

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 
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On Thu, Oct 26, 2023 at 9:55 AM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Bogdan Brici <bogdan.brici@neopuls.ro>
Date: Thu, 26 Oct 2023 at 09:50
Subject: Viasys Sipap
To: Viamed Ltd. <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Dear all,

We need urgent delivery for Infant Flow oxygen sensor.
Can you help us with this.issue?

Best regards,

Brici Bogdan
GM Abb Neopuls
www.neopuls.ro
+40727335170
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